
​DIXIE HIGH SCHOOL​
​Community Council Meeting​

​January 16, 2026​
​12PM​

​AGENDA​

​Name/Term​ ​Email / Phone​ ​Role​ ​Role​

​Greg Brooks​ ​cruisesbygreg@gmail.com​​435-313-6335​ ​ADDITIONAL MEMBER​ ​PARENT​

​Allyson Gardner​ ​allysonrgarnder@gmail.com​​435-313-6934​ ​ADDITIONAL MEMBER​ ​PARENT​

​Tawnya Kirkland​ ​bethebest101@gmail.com​​435-862-6179​ ​ADDITIONAL MEMBER​ ​PARENT​

​Cassie Riding​ ​criding@gmail.com​​435-773-2356​ ​ADDITIONAL MEMBER​ ​PARENT​

​Warren Brooks​ ​warren.brooks@washk12.org​​435-673-4682​ ​PRINCIPAL​ ​PRINCIPAL​

​Mindi Barker​ ​byusportsfanatic@gmail.com​​801-369-9998​ ​ADDITIONAL MEMBER​ ​PARENT​

​Jason Madrid​ ​Karlinda.Madrid@gmail.com​​435-817-6107​ ​ADDITIONAL MEMBER​ ​PARENT​

​Charlie Kerr​ ​charlie.kerr@washk12.org​​435-673-4682​ ​ADDITIONAL MEMBER​ ​School Employee​

​Eric Christensen​ ​eric.christensen@washk12.org​​435-673-4682​ ​ADDITIONAL MEMBER​ ​School Employee​

​Mike Bair​ ​mike.bair@washk12.org​​435-673-4682​ ​ADDITIONAL MEMBER​ ​School Employee​

​Business​
​●​ ​Mataylee Williams – Student Body President​

​●​ ​Charlie Kerr – Counseling Items​

​●​ ​Derek Schweitzer – Staff Development update​

​●​ ​Next year’s expenditure Requests - Warren Brooks​
​Certified Salary​ ​105,000.00​

​Substitutes​ ​0​

​Para Salary​ ​33,000.00​

​Certified Retirement​ ​15.000.00​

​Classified Retirement​ ​0​

​Certified Social Security​ ​6,000.00​

​Classified Social Security​ ​2,500.00​

​Certified Health Insurance​ ​18,000.00​

​Classified Health Insurance​ ​0​

​Professional Educational Services​ ​0​

​Field Trips​ ​0​

​Travel​ ​0​

​Supplies​ ​10,000.00​

​Textbooks / Curriculum​ ​0​

​5Library Books​ ​0​

​Supplies - Technology​ ​0​

​Software​ ​0​

​Equipment​ ​0​

​Counselor Salary​ ​8,500.00​

​Counselor Retirement​ ​1,800.00​

​Counselor Social Security​ ​700.00​

​Counselor Health Insurance​ ​1,500.00​

​TOTAL BUDGET  202,000.00​

​●​ ​Future Meetings:​

​○​ ​Thursday, February 12th @ 12pm (Dixie High Faculty Lounge)​

mailto:cruisesbygreg@gmail.com
mailto:allysonrgarnder@gmail.com
mailto:bethebest101@gmail.com
mailto:criding@gmail.com
mailto:warren.brooks@washk12.org
mailto:byusportsfanatic@gmail.com
mailto:Karlinda.Madrid@gmail.com
mailto:charlie.kerr@washk12.org
mailto:eric.christensen@washk12.org
mailto:mike.bair@washk12.org

